Hill View - Governor Meeting Attendance Record 2020-21

Name Position

BARTLETT Stephen Co-opted
BRAY Jeff Co-opted
EVERETT Karen Co-opted
HAMLYN Lynda Staff
HOLMES Tracey Co-opted
HOMER Emma Staff
KENCHINGTON Pau Elected

Chair/Electe

STADDON Hannah d Parent
STEELE Sophie Staff

SYMONDS Cathy  Co-opted
THOMAS Gaill Co-opted

Expected
Attended

Full Governors Full Governors
13 Oct 20

O R R R R R

12 Jan 21

O R R,k

[

Full Governors
2 Mar 21

OrRr O0OO0OR R R

Full Governors
11 May 21

0

o _ O R R

[ S S N S

Full Governors
29 Jun 21

R O R Rk R

[ T S G

Total

Total

Meetings Meetings
to attend attended

4

A W b 01O,

(S22 B S, |

3
5
5
1
3
3
1

v AN O

43

Attendance
%

75.00%
100.00%
100.00%

20.00%

75.00%
100.00%

25.00%

100.00%
100.00%

80.00%
100.00%



