Hill View - Governor Meeting Attendance Record 2020-21

Name	Position	Full Governors 13 Oct 20	Full Governors 12 Jan 21	Full Governors 2 Mar 21	Full Governors 11 May 21	Full Governors 29 Jun 21	Total Meetings to attend	_	Attendance %
BARTLETT Stephen	Co-opted		1	1	0	1	4	3	75.00%
BRAY Jeff	Co-opted	1	1	1	1	1	5	5	100.00%
EVERETT Karen	Co-opted	1	1	1	1	1	5	5	100.00%
HAMLYN Lynda	Staff	1	0	0	0	0	5	1	20.00%
HOLMES Tracey	Co-opted	1		0	1	1	4	3	75.00%
HOMER Emma	Staff	1	1	1			3	3	100.00%
KENCHINGTON Pau Elected		0	1	0	0		4	1	25.00%
	Chair/Electe								
STADDON Hannah	d Parent	1	1	1	1	1	5	5	100.00%
STEELE Sophie	Staff				1	1	2	2	100.00%
SYMONDS Cathy	Co-opted	0	1	1	1	1	5	4	80.00%
THOMAS Gail	Co-opted	1	1	1	1	1	5	5	100.00%
Expected		9	8	9	9	8	5	43	
Attended		7	7	6	7	7			